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Dedicated to travelers with a taste for the unique, these easy-to-use, state-by-state guides will help

you discover the hidden places that most tourists miss -- shining the spotlight squarely on the

offbeat. If it's funky, funny, little known, or out of the way, you'll probably find it in Off the Beaten

Path RM.The Off the Beaten Path RM series covers every state in the U.S. plus Washington, D.C.,

the Maritime Provinces, British Columbia, Quebec, and Puerto Rico.
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"Gay Martin has crisscrossed the state and found the obvious things to visit, then looked a little

deeper and found the hard-to-find, the things easily missed.--Birmingham News --This text refers to

an out of print or unavailable edition of this title.

Whatever you do when you travel, get off the highway. Who needs more bland rest stops and fast

food? Get into the heart of things with Globe Pequot's Off the Beaten Path series. Devoted to

travelers with a taste for the unique, this easy-to-use guide helps you discover the hidden places in

Alabama that most tourists miss - unsung, unspoiled, and out-of-the-way finds that liven up a week's

vacation, a day trip, or an afternoon. (5 1/2 X 81/2, 240 pages, maps, illustrations)

If you're a fan of taking the backroad instead of the interstate, this is a great companion through a

great state. I've lived in Alabama all of my life, and this book helped me discover things I didn't even

know were around.We don't leave home on a road trip without it.



As someone who has lived in Alabama for over 20 years now, this is old hat for me. However, if you

want to get a taste of modern culture with a mixture of the old southern traditions and beautiful

countryside, then this book is for you. Come by and see us sometime!
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